

1st on A/c bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:-	Construction of Road				
& CD	Road with maintenance from Pankaj Baita House to TOB under MNSy.				
2) Agency:-	Santosh Kumar				
	(Reg- 1160361)				
A/-	Madhulin, Sagar Mathiya				
P.S -	Pipra; East Champaran.				
3) Agreement No -	SBD-53/2019-2020				
4) Agreement Value -	144,63,732.00				
5) Date of work order -	18/03/2020				
6) Contract date of completion -	17/03/2021				
7) Item of work done -					
i) Constn of Reference & working Bench-marks -					
	= 2.060 km.				
(ii) Constn of reference pillar/ Burgee					
	= 2.060 km.				
(2) clearing & grubbing of					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
(1/1) Constn of Reference & working Bench mark					
Qty - 206 km (vide P-1)					
@ 10268.27/km					₹ 21,153.00
(ii) Constn of Refn pillar & burjee.					
Qty - 206 km (vide P-1)					
@ 9783.57/km					₹ 20,154.00
(2/3) Clearing & grubbing of road land.					
Qty - 0.62 hectare (vide P-2)					
@ 49486.70/hect					₹ 30688.00
(3/3) E/w in excavation of foundation of CD work.					
Qty - 219.45 (vide P-3)					
@ 285.17 /m ³					₹ 62,581.00
(4/31) Sand filling in fldn					
Qty - 9.74 m ³ (vide P-3)					
@ 421.91 /m ³					₹ 4,109.00
Continuation					1,38,685.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[5/33] Providing RCC M15 in open foundation -					
Qty. 15.10 m^3 (vide p-4)					
@ 5886.70					₹ 88,889.00
[6/34] Providing RCC M25 in concrete box cul					
Qty. 90.84 m^3 (vide p-4)					
@ 7508.96/m ³					₹ 6,82,114.00
[7/35] Backfilling behind abutment & wing wall.					
Qty. 57.60 m^3 (vide p-5)					
@ 2068.38/m ³					₹ 1,19,139.00
[8/40] Providing weep holes in brick RCC abutment -					
Qty. 20 NOS (vide p-5)					
@ 90.69/each					₹ 1,812.00
[9/41] Providing & laying boulder apron for bed protection -					
Qty. 75.60 m^3 (vide p-5)					

Continuation

10,30,639.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 3326.92/m ²					₹ 2,51,515.00
[10/42] Supplying & fitting					
HYSID bars -					
Qty. 6.94 MT (vide p. 5)					
@ 61293.83/MT					₹ 3,94,732.00
[11/4] Constn of embank.					
ment with approved					
material lead upto 100m					
Qty. 588.01 m ³ (vide p. 2)					
@ 174.83/m ³					₹ 1,02,802.00
[12/5] Constn of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder.					
Qty. 3231.90 m ³ (vide p. 2)					
@ 176.47/m ³					₹ 5,70,333.00
[13/6] Constn of embankment					
with approved material.					
Lead upto 100m.					
Qty. 1372 m ³ (vide p. 2)					
@ 58.59/m ³					₹ 80,385.00
					24,30,906.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/F - 2430,406.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[4/9] Cont'n of G.S.B by well graded material					
Qty - 628.68 m ³ (vide p-7)					
@ 2695.73/m ³ -					₹ 16,94,752.00
					41,25,158.00
Add 1% labour cost -					41,252.00
Add 12% GST -					4,95,019.00
					46,62,429.00
less @ 2.31% as per agreement					1,07,579.00
					new 45,53,750.00
Attested by 10/07/2020 15					

Attested by
10/7/2020
15

Material Statement

(1) E/W - 5241.71 m³

(2) PCC H15-

Cement - 83 bags.

Sand - 7.3 m³Aggregate - 12.08 m³

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned by CamScanner